October 2022 Price List  |  www.sitonit.net  |  (888) 274-8664
Featured Models
EFFECTIVE OCTOBER 17, 2022
Freelance
MULTIPURPOSE CHAIR, COUNTER STOOL AND BAR STOOL
Built for durability.
Imagine the versatility.
The transitional design of Freelance

For Chairs
Armless (Append Arm Code to
Frame Type Code) XXX3 - $58
Fixed Loop Arms (Append
Arm Code to Frame Type Code) XXX4 + $0
For Stools
Armless 5213 - $58
Fixed Loop Arms 5214 + $0
Arm Color Code Price
2-Day Lead Time
Black AC3 + $0
Slate AC4 + $0
Arm color will match the frame color unless specified otherwise.
6. Base
Casters or Glides Code Price
Casters
Carpet Casters C13 + $0
Hard Floor and
Carpet Casters C12 + $40
Casters are not available on stool models.
6. Base (Cont.)
Arm Color Code Price
Glides for 4-Leg Chair (521X/522X) and Stool (S2/S9)
Standard
Multi-Surface Glides G5 + $0
Performance
Multi-Surface Glides GL2 + $17
Performance Multi-Surface
Glides for Heavy Duty
Option Only
GL2 + $0
Floor Saver Glides G12 + $17
Steel Glides (Carpet Only) G13 + $17
Glides (GL2) are standard for Heavy Duty (HD) option.
Please use caution when stacking models with casters to prevent frame damage. SitOnIt
Seating does not warrant scratched frames.
Good
EFFECTIVE OCTOBER 17, 2022  |  GSA SIN #: 33721
 (888) 274-8664  |  www.sitonit.net  |  October 2022 Price List
7. Miscellaneous
Accessories Code Price
Book Rack (Black) BRF + $79
Stacking Cart 14-Cart + $324
Ganging Bracket
for Armless Models GG2 + $30
Ganging Bracket
for Models With Arms GA2 + $30
Sector Seating Screen 3097 56X + $460
Accessories are not compatible with stool models (S2/(S9).
Book rack for 4-leg frame only. Book rack (BRF) and stacking cart (14-cart) are not for use
with caster models (522x). See page 588 for additional stacking requirements.
Please use caution when stacking models with casters to prevent frame damage. SitOnIt
Seating does not warrant scratched frames.
See Sector Seating Screens on page 544 for additional specification details.
8. Material
Protection Code Price
Fire Retardancy
CAL 133, Fabric,
Quantities 1–49 133F + $99
CAL 133, Fabric,
Quantities 50+ 133F5 + $55
CAL 133, Plastic,
Any Quantity 133P + $45
Ballistic Nylon Back Code Price
Ballistic Nylon Back BN + $0
FREELANCE MULTIPURPOSE CHAIR,
COUNTER STOOL AND BAR STOOL
8. Material (Cont.)
Shell Color Code Price
Arctic SC21 + $0